Kate Moran

Text For Inflorescence $600
Hand colored silver print
1992, 26 x 64"

Text For Inflorescence $600
Hand colored silver print
1992, 26 xX 64"

2. Wedding dresses From Text For Inflorescence.
Dresses from left to right.
1992
Rachel Bowman, stained cheese-cloth $500
Kate Moran, stained cheese-cloth and citris 5200
Kate Moran, stained cheese-cloth 3500

3. The Familiarity of Objects $600
Hand colored silver print
1992, 62 x 28"

4, Am I More Beautiful When Closer to Death 0500
0il on panel, burnished gold frames
1992, 12 x 13"

5. Am I More Beautiful When Closer to Death ‘400
Clay figure
1992, 8 x 3 x 4"

6. Untitled '$7oo
0il on panel, burnished gold frames

1992, 18 x 17"

7. 8Screen Dress QZOO
Copper screening, buttons, wax, lace
1992, 11 x 11 x 4"

8. Lymphatic Vessels ’6500
0il on panel, burnished gold frames

1992, 10 x 12"

9. Untitled &350
Clay

1992, 7 x 4 x 2"

10. Mourning Dress and Childs Garment

*Velvet dress NFS
*Childs garment with steel wool 100
709 ¢ 721 *Photographs at head and base of dress NFS

CATHARINE STREET
PHILADELPHIA
PA 19147
2154922+ 3456



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Untitled

Objects on velvet from left to right.
1992

*3 - 8x10 photographs

*Spine, clay, plaster, steel wool
*Hospital gown, plaster, hair, wire, ink
*#2 small photographs

*Clay Figures, clay, plaster, wire

Cribs
0il on panel
1992, 10 x 9"

Untitled
clay, wire, lace, wax
1992, 24 x 13 x 12"

Untitled

Hand-colored silver print with stained
cheese-cloth and dried flowers

1992, photograph 57 x 32"

Untitled

Hand-colored silver print with stained
cheese-cloth and dried flowers

1992, photograph 63 x27"

Untitled

Hand-colored silver print with stained
cheese-cloth and dried flowers

1992, photograph 62 x 31"

Untitled

Hand-colored silver print with stained
cheese-cloth and dried flowers

1992, photograph 66 x 47"

Untitled
clay, wire, wax, lace, steel, wood
1992, 18 x 15 x 22"

Untitled

clay, wire, copper, screening,
safety pins, steel

1992, 21 x 16 x 24"

Untitled
clay, wire, copper, buttons, steel
1992, 25 x 19 x 27"

$50
NFS
$400
$10
$1000

$400

NFS

$600

$600

$600

$600

$2200

$2200

$2200



