Kate Moran



1a.	Text For Inflorescence Hand colored silver print	\$600
1b.	Text For Inflorescence Hand colored silver print 1992, 26 x 64"	\$600
2.	Wedding dresses From Text For Inflorescence. Dresses from left to right. 1992 Rachel Bowman, stained cheese-cloth Kate Moran, stained cheese-cloth and citris	\$500 3 200
	Kate Moran, stained cheese-cloth and citis	\$500
3.	The Familiarity of Objects Hand colored silver print 1992, 62 x 28"	\$600
4.	Am I More Beautiful When Closer to Death Oil on panel, burnished gold frames 1992, 12 x 13"	\$500
5.	Am I More Beautiful When Closer to Death Clay figure 1992, 8 x 3 x 4"	400
6.	<pre>Untitled Oil on panel, burnished gold frames 1992, 18 x 17"</pre>	\$700
7.	Screen Dress Copper screening, buttons, wax, lace 1992, 11 x 11 x 4"	\$200
8.	Lymphatic Vessels Oil on panel, burnished gold frames 1992, 10 x 12"	\$500
9.	Untitled Clay 1992, 7 x 4 x 2"	\$350
10.	Mourning Dress and Childs Garment *Velvet dress *Childs garment with steel wool *Photographs at head and base of dress	NFS \$100 NFS

7 0 9 • 7 2 1
CATHARINE STREET
PHILADELPHIA
PA 1 9 1 4 7
215 • 922 • 3456

11. Untitled Objects on velvet from left to right. 1992	
<pre>*3 - 8x10 photographs *Spine, clay, plaster, steel wool *Hospital gown, plaster, hair, wire, ink *2 small photographs *Clay Figures, clay, plaster, wire</pre>	\$50 NFS \$400 \$10 \$1000
12. Cribs Oil on panel 1992, 10 x 9"	\$400
13. Untitled clay, wire, lace, wax 1992, 24 x 13 x 12"	NFS
14. Untitled Hand-colored silver print with stained cheese-cloth and dried flowers 1992, photograph 57 x 32"	\$600
15. Untitled Hand-colored silver print with stained cheese-cloth and dried flowers 1992, photograph 63 x27"	\$600
16. Untitled Hand-colored silver print with stained cheese-cloth and dried flowers 1992, photograph 62 x 31"	\$600
17. Untitled Hand-colored silver print with stained cheese-cloth and dried flowers 1992, photograph 66 x 47"	\$600
18. Untitled clay, wire, wax, lace, steel, wood 1992, 18 x 15 x 22"	\$2200
19. Untitled clay, wire, copper, screening, safety pins, steel 1992, 21 x 16 x 24"	\$2200
20. Untitled clay, wire, copper, buttons, steel 1992, 25 x 19 x 27"	\$2200